
Enigma Quadzilla 2011. 10-13 Feb 2011. FINAL STANDINGS

Total Diff to First Gap Day1 Day2 Day3 Day4

1 102 Ian J Berry M 12:49:37 - - 3:13:06 3:13:07 3:09:07 3:14:17

2 119 Robbie Britton M 13:13:16 0:23:39 0:23:39 3:34:34 3:08:40 3:16:12 3:13:50

3 101 Paul Allen M 14:41:10 1:51:33 1:27:54 3:36:14 3:42:51 3:31:12 3:50:53

4 113 Glyn Raymen M 15:34:02 2:44:25 0:52:52 3:59:22 3:51:16 3:52:13 3:51:11

5 121 Simon Illingworth M 15:42:02 2:52:25 0:08:00 4:03:20 3:52:55 3:54:54 3:50:53

6 110 Matthew David M 16:29:51 3:40:14 0:47:49 4:05:01 4:19:03 4:08:48 3:56:59

7 109 Paul Woodyatt M 16:51:36 4:01:59 0:21:45 3:59:20 4:20:22 4:17:26 4:14:28

8 104 Sarah Thorne F 16:52:39 4:03:02 0:01:03 4:16:37 4:14:07 4:16:49 4:05:06

9 105 Stephen Young M 16:57:20 4:07:43 0:04:41 4:08:46 4:14:22 4:38:11 3:56:01

10 114 Richard Kell M 17:05:38 4:16:01 0:08:18 4:14:49 4:19:13 4:13:14 4:18:22

11 103 Paul Barton M 17:41:06 4:51:29 0:35:28 4:17:00 4:15:35 4:26:26 4:42:05

12 163 David Barr M 17:45:17 4:55:40 0:04:11 4:34:11 4:30:35 4:15:53 4:24:38

13 106 Rob Bishop M 17:45:23 4:55:46 0:00:06 4:13:12 4:30:35 4:31:30 4:30:06

14 107 Sally Ingledew F 18:21:59 5:32:22 0:36:36 4:33:34 4:29:51 4:40:13 4:38:21

15 116 Jon Aston M 20:36:22 7:46:45 2:14:23 4:47:55 4:51:55 5:16:48 5:39:44

16 124 Liz Tunna F 23:28:31 10:38:54 2:52:09 5:48:17 5:37:20 6:06:09 5:56:45

17 117 Kaja Kosla F 24:45:15 11:55:38 1:16:44 5:58:48 6:13:49 6:08:28 6:24:10

18 115 Steve Strange M 27:38:25 14:48:48 2:53:10 6:04:12 6:51:54 7:10:31 7:31:48

19 111 Elaine Oddie F 27:39:43 14:50:06 0:01:18 6:39:19 7:21:54 7:10:31 6:27:59

20 118 Rima Chai F 30:08:46 17:19:09 2:29:03 7:10:50 8:07:39 8:45:58 6:04:19



Enigma Quadzilla Marathon. Day 1 (10-Feb-2011). Results

Day1

1 Andy Nice M 3:07:53

2 Ian J Berry M 3:13:06

3 Jon Errington M 3:22:06

4 James Adams M 3:33:00

5 Robbie Britton M 3:34:34

6 Malcolm Collins M 3:35:17

7 Paul Allen M 3:36:14

8 Gary Wade M 3:39:41

9 Paul Woodyatt M 3:59:20

10 Glyn Raymen M 3:59:22

11 Simon Illingworth M 4:03:20

12 Matthew David M 4:05:01

13 Stephen Young M 4:08:46

14 Rob Bishop M 4:13:12

15 Richard Kell M 4:14:49

16 Sarah Thorne F 4:16:37

17 Paul Barton M 4:17:00

18 Roger Biggs M 4:18:23

19 Yin-Hai Cheung F 4:29:59

20 Sally Ingledew F 4:33:34

21 David Barr M 4:34:11

22 Simon Redfearn M 4:39:07

23 Jon Aston M 4:47:55

24 Paul Holgate M 4:57:36

25 Kaja Kosla F 5:58:48

26 Liz Tunna F 5:48:17

27 Dave Robson M 5:48:18

28 Steve Strange M 6:04:12

29 Elaine Oddie F 6:39:19

30 "Big" Dave Carter M 6:46:59

31 Rima Chai F 7:10:50

32 Stephanie Kent F 8:00:15

 



Enigma Quadzilla Marathon. Day 2 (11-Feb-2011). Results

Day2

1 Mark 'Gobi' Shepherd M 2:56:28

2 Robbie Britton M 3:08:40

3 Ian J Berry M 3:13:07

4 Andy Nice M 3:25:00

5 Jon Errington M 3:30:05

6 Rik Vercoe M 3:30:55

7 Paul Allen M 3:42:51

8 David 'Foxy' Bayley M 3:43:38

9 Gary Wade M 3:44:12

10 Glyn Raymen M 3:51:16

11 Simon Illingworth M 3:52:55

12 Yin-Hai Cheung F 4:07:12

13 Sarah Thorne F 4:14:07

14 Stephen Young M 4:14:22

15 Paul Barton M 4:15:35

16 Matthew David M 4:19:03

17 Richard Kell M 4:19:13

18 Paul Woodyatt M 4:20:22

19 Sally Ingledew F 4:29:51

20 Dave Robson M 4:29:52

=21 Rob Bishop M 4:30:35

=21 Dave Barr M 4:30:35

23 Simon Redfern M 4:40:35

24 Jon Aston M 4:51:55

25 Liz Tunna F 5:37:20

26 Kaja Kosla F 6:13:49

27 Steve Strange M 6:51:54

28 "Big" Dave Carter M 7:06:18

29 Elaine Oddie F 7:21:54

30 Rima Chai F 8:07:39



Enigma Quadzilla Marathon. Day 3 (12-Feb-2011). Results

Day3

1 Ian J Berry M 3:09:07

2 Robbie Britton M 3:16:12

3 Simon Trehearn M 3:20:33

4 Peter Griffiths M 3:21:59

5 Sandra Bowers F 3:26:05

6 Paul Allen M 3:31:12

7 Dawn Saunders F 3:31:35

8 Chris Brookman M 3:40:28

9 David Mould M 3:41:01

10 Mike Tilsley M 3:45:39

11 Glyn Raymen M 3:52:13

12 Simon Illingworth M 3:54:54

13 John Stew M 3:55:55

14 Steve Slack M 3:59:18

15 Mark Cockbain M 4:00:30

16 Quentin Brocklebank M 4:06:30

17 Andy Gower M 4:06:53

18 Matthew David M 4:08:48

19 Richard Kell M 4:13:14

20 Dave Barr M 4:15:53

21 Sarah Thorne F 4:16:49

22 Paul Woodyatt M 4:17:26

23 Paul Barton M 4:26:26

24 Rob Bishop M 4:31:30

25 Stephen Young M 4:38:11

26 Noel Jones M 4:38:35

27 Sally Ingledew F 4:40:13

28 Kathryn Hall F 4:40:49

29 Rita Williams F 4:42:16

30 Dave Robson M 4:43:02

31 Sarah Aston F 4:50:54

32 Rachael Slack F 4:53:46

33 Karen Hurrell F 4:54:44

34 Andrew McEvoy M 4:54:45

=35 Sue Leigh F 4:58:10

=35 Tricia Hopper F 4:58:10

37 Brian Mills M 5:13:35

38 Jon Aston M 5:16:38

39 David Cremins M 5:16:48

40 Andrew Harris M 5:16:50

41 Liz Tunna F 6:06:09

42 Kaja Kosla F 6:08:28

=43 Nikki Carey F 7:03:27

=43 Kevin Altria M 7:03:27

=45 Elaine Oddie F 7:10:31

=45 Steve Strange M 7:10:31

47 Rima Chai F 8:45:58

 

 



Enigma Quadzilla Marathon. Day 4 (13-Feb-2011). Results

Day4

1 119 Robbie Britton M 3:13:50

2 102 Ian J Berry M 3:14:17

3 142 Chris Brookman M 3:17:46

4 160 Adrian Shodbolt M 3:49:50

=5 101 Paul Allen M 3:50:53

=5 121 Simon Illingworth M 3:50:53

=7 156 Marion Wright F 3:51:11

=7 113 Glyn Raymen M 3:51:11

9 105 Stephen Young M 3:56:01

10 110 Matthew David M 3:56:59

11 134 Mark Cockbain M 3:58:35

12 161 Darren Miller M 4:03:14

13 104 Sarah Thorne F 4:05:06

14 158 David Cremins M 4:12:38

15 171 John Kirwan M 4:13:40

16 109 Paul Woodyatt M 4:14:28

17 162 Andrew Harris M 4:16:01

18 114 Richard Kell M 4:18:22

19 159 Terry Hindson M 4:20:08

20 163 David Barr M 4:24:38

21 108 Andy Gower M 4:27:25

22 106 Rob Bishop M 4:30:06

23 155 Anna Finn F 4:36:58

24 107 Sally Ingledew F 4:38:21

25 103 Paul Barton M 4:42:05

26 157 Ruth Benzirma F 4:44:05

27 135 Kathryn Hall F 4:54:54

28 169 Rita Williams F 5:08:53

29 138 Karen Hurrell F 5:25:56

30 141 Sarah Aston F 5:38:19

31 116 Jon Aston M 5:39:44

32 124 Liz Tunna F 5:56:45

33 118 Rima Chai F 6:04:19

34 117 Kaja Kosla F 6:24:10

35 111 Elaine Oddie F 6:27:59

36 122 "Big" Dave Carter M 6:58:15

37 115 Steve Strange M 7:31:48


